Your contribution will help in the following ways:

- Help a dog or cat find a loving family
- Help a person find a new family member they can cherish
- Help the Humane Society educate the community on animal overpopulation
- Help prevent animal cruelty and assist pets who have been harmed
- A donation of \$25 dollars or more will make you a member of the Humane Society of Southern Arizona, allowing you to receive their quarterly publication "Humanely Speaking"

For more information about the Humane Society of Southern Arizona, visit www.hssaz.org

The 1st Annual Cody Bear Birthday Charity Drive



Questions? Call George at 607-621-8916, or email george@wagwebdesign.com

In Celebration of Cody's Birthday on July 4th. . .

The 1st Annual Cody Bear Birthday Charity Drive



This Year's Recipient

The Humane Society of Southern Arizona

Hook Someone Up!

On September 13, 2004, Cody left his pen at the Humane Society of Southern Arizona and moved into his forever home. Since that day he has been very loved and very happy, and his person has also been very loved and very happy!



You have the opportunity to bring that love and happiness to a dog or cat in a shelter right now. In honor of Cody's birthday on July 4th, please make a donation today that will enable a person and a pet to find each other!

For more information on Cody, visit www.herescodybear.com!

Cody Bear's Charity Drive

Instead of bags of dog treats or another squeaky toy, (both of which Cody adores) Cody would just love it if you made a small donation to a worthwhile local animal aid foundation. Even if you don't know Cody, you may appreciate the bond a dog has with its person, so Cody Bear's Annual Birthday Charity Drive gives you the opportunity to help animals find a loving family.

Human Society of Southern Arizona

This year's recipient of Cody Bear's Annual Birthday Charity Drive is the Humane Society of Southern Arizona., the organization that sheltered him until his loving home was found.

Their mission is to promote the general welfare, sheltering and placement of animals; prevention of cruelty to animals and animal overpopulation; education concerning humane treatment of animals, and involvement in other animal welfare issues.



Cody Bear's First Annual Birthday Charity Drive Benefiting the Humane Society of Southern Arizona

Mail to: Humane Society of Southern Arizona Attn: Brooke Myers 3465 E. Kleindale Rd. Tucson, Arizona 85716

| Name | |
|---|-----------|
| Address | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| Phone | |
| Donation Amount: | |
| Method of Payment: | |
| Check | |
| Visa | |
| MasterCard | |
| | |
| | |
| Credit Card # | Exp. date |
| Signature | |
| The 1st Annual Cody Bear Birthday Charity Drive | |
| | |
| | |
| | |

Questions? Call George at 607-621-8916, or email george@wagwebdesign.com